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Research Objectives

Determine awareness of
Sustainable Consumption and
Production (SCP) principles,
current practices and integration
of SCP, and its importance to
consumers

Identify if the Sustainable Diner
program was able to reach and
approach consumers to garner
support for the cause

Evaluate other marketing materials
apart from in-store initiatives —
whether at least 50% feel more
informed about SCP or Sustainable
Dining

v



This is supposedly a 2-wave tracking study now on it’s end line, but
there were changes made along the way.

This was due to unavoidable circumstances during the COVID-19 pandemic.
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Key changes for the endline study

1 2

3

Change in methodology Update on respondent specs
Pure face-to-face interview via store Removal of “currently dining in
intercept = Pure online interviews restaurant partner as identified by
WWF”

Qualified as long as resident of area
coverage (QC, Tagaytay, Cebu)

Must be at least a co-decision maker for
out of home consumption

Inclusion of online ad evaluation
2 types of ads were evaluated — social
media posts and webinars / liveshows



How did we redesign?



\\

Research Design for Endline

Target Respondents

s Males/Females, 18-65 years old, ABCD

m Residents of Quezon City, Tagaytay City, Cebu City

m Decision makers or co-decision maker for out of home
consumption / food delivery for self

Total sample size = 300

Area Coverage

Quezon City (N=100)

Tagaytay City

W=D Cebu City

I (N=100)
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Methodology

Online recruitment
Online survey through Nielsen’s online panels

Fieldwork Period

May 10 — 30, 2021

Important notes:

Data is unweighted as agreed with client due to lack of
available data to correct sampling proportions

Moving to online method limits the possibility to mimic
the 2018 baseline study given the changes made

Thus, results will only be comparable to some extent on
certain key information




Key Findings:
On Consumers



Majority of your target market belong to the younger working segments

oﬂ

Age group

44%

Single

.18—25 years old
.26—35 years old
.36—45 years old
.46—55 years old
.56-65 years old

50% 50%

54%

Married

Working, 73%

Base: All Respondents (n=300)
Source: Profile Summary NOt Working 27%
?
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ABC1, 22%
C2, 46%
D, 32%

Quezon City,

33%
Tagaytay City,
33% _
Cebu City,
[ 33%
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With preference on dine-in regardless of type of establishment

80
77
79 74
64
57
51
47
18 18
10 12 19
Hm
QUICK SERVICE or g yrret orpat.  CANTEEN or CASUAL FINE DINING ~ FOOD COURT or
FAST FOOD ALY OL.GaN  CARINDERIA or  WAITERED DINING  pee= ol s e
RESTAURANT FOOD CART RESTAURANT

E Dine-In ®mTake-Out ®Delivery

Base: All Respondents (n=300) Sig higher/lower vs Dine-in
Source: Q47. Thinking of the past 2 years, have you ever dined-in, taken-out or had food
delivered from... (SHOW STUBS)? Please choose all that apply.
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However, pandemic limits changes of dining in — thus, resorting to more take-out or delivery across meal time

Dine-in

Take-out

Delivery

\6
Breakfast ‘

r

O

O

\.

~N

Lunch ‘GD

r

O

o

J

\.

Dinner ‘@

O,

e

J

1|
Snacks ‘

\.

O

o

Base: All Respondents (n=300)
Source. Q11. How did COViD-19 affect your Breakfast/Lunch/Dinner/Snack habits?
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.Less often now than before first quarantine lockdown started (Pre-Covid)

.Same as before first quarantine lockdown started (Pre-Covid)

.More often now than before first quarantine lockdown started (Pre-Covid)
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Habit of eating non-home cooked meals more during weekdays

Usually happens twice, while only once during weekend — regardless of meal time

AVERAGE FREQUENCY OF NOT EATING HOME-COOKED FOOD
Outside of home

Weekend
Breakfast 1.23
Lunch 1.33
Dinner 1.28
Snacks 1.41

Base: All Respondents (n=300)

Weekday
1.63
2.03
1.58
2.00

Take-out
Weekend Weekday
1.28 1.84
1.33 1.88
1.28 1.69
1.44 2.04

C I

Delivery
Weekend Weekday
1.26 1.64
1.37 1.93
1.36 1.81
1.46 2.06

Source: Profile Summary. Q10a. On the average, how many times do you eat (outside of your home / order take-out or delivery) during weekends for breakfast? For lunch? For
dinner? For snacks? Q10b. On the average, how many times do you eat (outside of your home / order take-out or delivery) during weekdays for breakfast? For lunch? For dinner?

For snacks?

Sig higher/lower vs weekend at 95% CL



Importance of peers and family highlighted in influencing type of establishment to patronize

Influencers on choosing where to Influencers on choosing where to
eat outside of home buy food for delivery
Girlfriend/Boyfriend/Partner/Significant Other _ 50 _ 47
Brothers/Sisters _ 47 - 43
. — 18.25 years old (49)
Promos, Discount, Coupons - 35 -
—— City (46
Whoever I’'m with at the time - 34— ‘ Quezon Clty (46) ‘ - 26
//f——‘ ABC1 (47) ‘ — ABCL1 (41)
Popular social media posts on Facebook or Instagram 32— 26—
P ~ I Quezon City (39)
Advertisements - 29— 20:35 years old (10) - 26 — 26-35 years old (37)

o ABCL1 (30)
18-25 years old (29)

Food Apps Like Booky, Eatigo, Zomato, Etc.

(IR
D
=
(9}
|
\
|

—|  46-35years old (17) 46-35 years old (17)

Other members of the family

\

[uny
~ 1
()}
\
\
\
\
\
W
|
|

Others

Base: All Respondents (n=300)

Source: Q13a. Is there anyone who influences you where to dine when you eat outside of your home? Please
select all that apply. Q13b. Is there anyone who influences you where to buy food for delivery? Please select
all that apply. 12
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n0oSig higher/lower vs Total



Balance of good customer service, cleanliness, taste and price are crucial

WHAT IS IMPORTANT WHEN SELECTING A FOOD ESTABLISHMENT TO PATRONIZE? (TOP 2 BOX)

I—— oo
I s e oo
— o
I o5

| get complete and accurate items for my orders
Staff/crew is friendly/courteous

Clean and neat surroundings

Service is very fast

Very delicioustaste - [N o5 | 2000 |

Place is safe

Has good value for money

The crew is knowledgeable about the menu items and promos
Accessible through various modes of transportation

Has affordable food

A place for the whole family

Has a very wide variety of food and beverages

Has the right ambiance for occasion

A place where | can hang-out with friends/colleagues

___—| 26-35years old (97)
Has combo and group meals [ ENENEEEEEEEE 59

Airconditioning temperature is just right
Has healthy food in the menu
Accepts various modes of payment

Base: All Respondents (n=300)

Source: Q12. These are some statements that others have said areimportantfor selectinga type
of food establishmentto patronize. For each statement, pleaseselect how importantitis foryou,
usingascaleoflto 5, where 1 is Not Important At All and 5 is Definitely Important. *Top 2B
values are shown

© 2021 Nielsen Consumer LLC. All Rights Reserved.
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I, <0
-

ABC1, 26-35 years
old (100)

Tt

ABC1 (98)

I s>
I o
—

AD/PROMOS/DEALS
CUSTOMER SERVICE
IMAGE

PLACE- LOCATION
PLACE-FACILITIES
PRICE-VALUE FOR MONEY
PRODUCT

SCP-related attributes

Sig higher/lower vs Total
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Although SCP still falls short as top considerations for patronage

WHAT IS IMPORTANT WHEN SELECTING A FOOD ESTABLISHMENT TO PATRONIZE? (TOP 2 BOX)

Serving size portion is sufficient for me

Lighting is just right

Recommended by loved ones

Offers reusable utensils and /or take-out containers
Liked by children

Has meals for kids

Has multiple branches

Has child-friendly facilities

Has community engagement or corporate social responsibility (CSR)
Ability to upsize or downsize my order

Does not use plastic

Has deals/coupons/promos online and/or offline
There are seasonal offerings

Ingredients are sourced locally

Has plant-based menu offerings

Constantly promoted/featured/advertised
Something | would share on social media

,//*‘ 36-45 years old (93) ‘

,//*‘ 36-45 years old (93) ‘

Quezon City, 26-35
years old (85) AD/PROMOS/DEALS

CUSTOMER SERVICE

IMAGE

PLACE- LOCATION

PLACE-FACILITIES

PRICE-VALUE FOR MONEY

PRODUCT

Base: All Respondents (n=300)

Source: Q12. These are some statements that others have said areimportantfor selectinga type
of food establishmentto patronize. For each statement, pleaseselect how importantitis foryou, L
usingascaleoflto 5, where 1 is Not Important At All and 5 is Definitely Important. *Top 2B ooSig higher/lower vs Total
values are shown

SCP-related attributes

14
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Key Findings:
Program Awareness

15



Despite now an almost saturated awareness on SCP-related phrases, The Sustainable Diner project still

struggles in recognition

Baseline:

98% :

61

63

ware of any SCP-related

phrases
(Baseline: 95%)

30

35

40

29

25

Base: All Respondents (n=300)
Source: Q14. Which of the following words/phrases are you aware of? Please select
all that apply.
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Environment-Friendly

Climate Change

Food Waste

Greenhouse Gas Emissions

Sustainable Consumption

Sustainable Dining

Sustainable Production

Carbon Footprint

None

[
H

N
~N

w
\ w

Quezon City (92)
26-35 years old (91)

ABCL1 (86)
Quezon City (87)
26-

r

ABC1 (71)
Quezon City (67)
26-35 years old (62)

ABC1 (64)
Cebu City (58)
26-35 years old (63)

ABC1 (58)
26-35 years old (54)

ABCL1 (61)

Tagaytay City (6)

7

33% Aware

A Key For Sustainable Tourism

Sig higher/lower vs Total




However, understanding of SCP terms and practices seem to improve

More varied attributes now associated to the phrases — not just limited to familiar terms

Total aware
Ordering Only What You Can Finish
Take-Out Of Left Over Food When Dining In Restaurants
Choosing Dishes That Are In Season
Eating Plant-Based Dishes
Buying Food Local Farmers Produce
Checking Of Food Labels That Indicates Eco-Friendly Practices
Segregating Waste Properly
Bringing Your Own Reusable Utensils

Opting To Use Paper Bags Instead Of Plastics

Base: Ask among those who are aware

Source: Q17. Which of these attributes do you associate with or fits each words/phrases. You may choose 1 attribute, 2, all attributes, or no attributes at all. Please select all that

apply and scroll to the right for more choices

*Read figures vertically
© 2021 Nielsen Consumer LLC. All Rights Reserved.
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Sustainable
Consumption

136
81
59
54
54
48
42
26

25

Sustainable Dining

125
66
43
57
58
44
37
25

33

Sustainable
Production

115

32

25

56

42

72

41

20

23

Carbon Footprint

82
15
21
18
28
22
49
49
48

49

Food Waste

221

63

70

34

29

26

24

52

27

19

Environment-
friendly

253
32
34
38
52
42
71
67
72

76

Greenhouse Gas
Emissions

140

11

14

20

32

26

39

53

22

45

Climate Change

235

13

14

23

23

26

42

48

33

57

Top practice attributed to word/phrase
Second practice attributed to word/phrase
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Mostly ordering only what they can finish, followed by segregation and use of paper bags

Ordering Only What You Can Finish

Segregating Waste Properly

Opting To Use Paper Bags Instead Of Plastics

Take-Out Of Left Over Food When Dining In Restaurants

Buying Food Local Farmers Produce

Checking Of Food Labels That Indicates Eco-Friendly Practices

Eating Plant-Based Dishes

Choosing Dishes That Are In Season

Bringing Your Own Reusable Utensils

Base: All Respondents (n=300)

SCP PRACTICES AWARE OF

00
(2}

29

=

(o))
w

63

Source: Q16a. Which of these dining practices are you aware of? Q16b. And which among these do you practice yourself?

© 2021 Nielsen Consumer LLC. All Rights Reserved.

26-35 years old (78)

C2 (75)

26-35 years old (62)

26-35 years old (41)

SCP PRACTICING

w
S

w
S

N
s~

[E
(2}

[uny
(52}

w
w

(6]
w

50

~
~

\

\

26-35 years old (66)

Quezon City (63)

ABC1 (48)

n0oSig higher/lower vs Total
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Change in mindset about reusable utensils and buying from local farmers also observed

WILLINGNESS TO ADOPT SCP WILLINGNESS TO ADOPT SCP
WHEN DINING OUT Bgseline: WHEN FATING AT HOME Bgseline:
84
Bringing Your Own Reusable Utensils _ + _ 57 5
64
Buying Food Local Farmers Produce _ w4 _ 73 ol
Checking Of Food Labels That Indicates Eco-Friendly Practices \
— Female (57)
58
Choosing Dishes That Are In Season _ o - e
Eating Plant-Based Dishes - 51 = _ 58 o/
— ABC1 (48)
Opting To Use Paper Bags Instead Of Plastics - 47 o7 - 44 e +
— 18-25 Id (73
Ordering Only What You Can Finish - 43 - - 28 / years old (73) 43
Segregating Waste Properly - 38 5 _ 55 /*f* Quezon City (85) 72

Take-Out Of Left Over Food When Dining In Restaurants - 33 = - 35 v
Base: All Respondents (n=300) ooSig higher/lower vs Total
Source: Q18a. Which among these practices are you willing to adopt when dining out? Q18b. Which among these practices are you willing to
adopt when eating at home? 19
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Zooming into those who aware of 4 SCP phrases...

(Sustainable Consumption, Sustainable Production, Sustainable Dining, Food waste)

20



Despite awareness of food waste, sustainable consumption, sustainable production and sustainable

dining, awareness of The Sustainable Project is still about a third

Environment-Friendly 87

0 I
B

Climate Change

Food Waste 87

(9]
w

Greenhouse Gas Emissions

(5]
w

Sustainable Consumption

Sustainable Dining

Y
o

Sustainable Production

S
(8]

Carbon Footprint

w
o

A Key

Base: Among those who are aware of food waste + sustainable consumption + sustainable dining + sustainable production (n=255)
Source: Q14. Which of the following words/phrases are you aware of? Please select all that apply. Q9.

© 2021 Nielsen Consumer LLC. All Rights Reserved.

36% Aware

(33% total awareness)

For Sustainable Tourism

Sig higher/lower vs Total
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Almost the same improvements seen in understanding of the different terms — more varied phrases
attributed

P ————————————— - -
. . \ .
{ Sustalnab.le Sustainable Dining Sustalna_ble ! Carbon Footprint Food Waste Envu:onment- Greenl'IOl.Jse Gas Climate Change
: Consumption Production : friendly Emissions
Ordering Only What You Can Finish : 81 66 32 : 13 63 26 11 13
| |
Take-Out Of Left Over Food When Dining In Restaurants | |
I 59 43 25 I 19 70 31 14 13
Choosing Dishes That Are In Season : 54 57 56 : 18 34 37 21 23
| |
Eating Plant-Based Dishes | |
I 54 58 42 I 27 29 52 33 21
Buying Food Local Farmers Produce : 48 44 72 : 2 26 39 26 24
| |
Checking Of Food Labels That Indicates Eco-Friendly Practices | |
I 42 37 41 I 47 24 73 40 41
: | |
Segregating Waste Properly I 26 25 20 I 47 52 66 52 47
| |
Bringing Your Own Reusable Utensils I I
etz i 25 33 23 a7 27 75 23 35
Opting To Use Paper Bags Instead Of Plastics : 2 23 23 : a7 19 79 26 56
| |
i 1
A e e e o e e -

Top practice attributed to word/phrase
Second practice attributed to word/phrase

Base: Among those who are aware of food waste + sustainable consumption + sustainable dining + sustainable production (n=255)
Source: Q17. Which of these attributes do you associate with or fits each words/phrases. You may choose 1 attribute, 2, all
attributes, or no attributes at all. Please select all that apply and scroll to the right for more choices

*Read figures vertically

22
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Still focusing on practices such as food orders and segregation

SCP PRACTICES AWARE OF SCP PRACTICING

Baseline Baseline

Opting To Use Paper Bags Instead Of Plastics _ 69 73 _ 55 58

Take-Out Of Left Over Food When Dining In Restaurants _ 64 75 _ 56 68

Buying Food Local Farmers Produce - 52 52 - 36 34

Checking Of Food Labels That Indicates Eco-Friendly Practices - 53 50 - 36 31

Eating Plant-Based Dishes - 42 47 - 26 32

Choosing Dishes That Are In Season - 32 47 - 18 29

Bringing Your Own Reusable Utensils - 29 30 . 17 15
Sig higher/lower vs Total

Base: Among those who are aware of food waste + sustainable consumption + sustainable dining + sustainable production (n=255)

Source: Q16a. Which of these dining practices are you aware of? Q16b. And which among these do you practice yourself? 23
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And increasing their active mindset about utensils to use and where to source ingredients

WILLINGNESS TO ADOPT SCP WILLINGNESS TO ADOPT SCP
WHEN DINING OUT WHEN EATING AT HOME

8 57

Bringing Your Own Reusable Utensils

()}
~N

76

Buying Food Local Farmers Produce

Checking Of Food Labels That Indicates Eco-Friendly Practices

N

[e)]

[e)}
w
w

Choosing Dishes That Are In Season

Eating Plant-Based Dishes

N

I |
(o))
i

u1
[y

Opting To Use Paper Bags Instead Of Plastics

(6]
N

S
~N

Ordering Only What You Can Finish

D
w
N
) I

Segregating Waste Properly

o

[N
(93]
[e]

Take-Out Of Left Over Food When Dining In Restaurants

w

(o))
w
(o]

Base: Among those who are aware of food waste + sustainable consumption + sustainable dining + sustainable production (n=255)
Source: Q18a. Which among these practices are you willing to adopt when dining out? Q18b. Which among these practices are you
willing to adopt when eating at home? 24
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Zooming into those who aware of 3 SCP phrases...

(Sustainable Consumption, Sustainable Dining, Food waste)

25



Despite awareness of food waste, sustainable consumption and sustainable dining,
awareness of The Sustainable Project is still about a third

Base: Among those who are aware of food waste + sustainable consumption + sustainable dining (n=253)
Source: Q14. Which of the following words/phrases are you aware of? Please select all that apply. Q9.

© 2021 Nielsen Consumer LLC. All Rights Reserved.

Environment-Friendly 87

Climate Change

0
B

Food Waste 87

(%]
H

Greenhouse Gas Emissions

Sustainable Consumption

(%
SN

Sustainable Dining

Y
o

Sustainable Production

S
(8]

w
o

Carbon Footprint

A Key

36% Aware

(33% total awareness)

For Sustainable Tourism

Sig higher/lower vs Total
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Almost the same improvements seen in understanding of the different terms — more varied phrases

attributed

Ordering Only What You Can Finish

Take-Out Of Left Over Food When Dining In Restaurants
Choosing Dishes That Are In Season

Eating Plant-Based Dishes

Buying Food Local Farmers Produce

Checking Of Food Labels That Indicates Eco-Friendly Practices
Segregating Waste Properly

Bringing Your Own Reusable Utensils

Opting To Use Paper Bags Instead Of Plastics

W S R S R S S N R R SN S N R R R S Sy,

Base: Among those who are aware of food waste + sustainable consumption + sustainable dining (n=253)

Sustainable
Consumption

81

59

54

54

48

42

26

25

22

Sustainable Dining

66
43
57
58
44
37
25
33

23

Source: Q17. Which of these attributes do you associate with or fits each words/phrases. You may choose 1 attribute, 2, all

attributes, or no attributes at all. Please select all that apply and scroll to the right for more choices
*Read figures vertically
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Sustainable
Production

32

25

56

42

72

41

20

24

24

Carbon Footprint

13
19
18
27
22
47
47
47

47

Food Waste

63

70

34

29

26

24

52

27

19

Environment-
friendly

26
31
38
52
40
73
66
75

79

Greenhouse Gas
Emissions

11

14

21

33

26

40

52

23

46

Climate Change

13

13

23

22

24

40

47

35

56

Top practice attributed to word/phrase
Second practice attributed to word/phrase
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Still focusing on practices such as food orders and segregation

SCP PRACTICES AWARE OF SCP PRACTICING

Total Total

Ordering Only What You Can Finish _ 36 85 _ 79 .

Opting To Use Paper Bags Instead Of Plastics _ 69 65 _ 55 50

Take-Out Of Left Over Food When Dining In Restaurants _ 64 63 _ 56 53

Buying Food Local Farmers Produce - 52 49 - 36 34

Checking Of Food Labels That Indicates Eco-Friendly Practices - 53 49 - 36 34

Eating Plant-Based Dishes - 42 38 - 26 24

Choosing Dishes That Are In Season - 32 29 - 18 16

Bringing Your Own Reusable Utensils - 29 27 . 17 15
Sig higher/lower vs Total

Base: Among those who are aware of food waste + sustainable consumption + sustainable dining (n=253)

Source: Q16a. Which of these dining practices are you aware of? Q16b. And which among these do you practice yourself? 28
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And increasing their active mindset about utensils to use and where to source ingredients

WILLINGNESS TO ADOPT SCP WILLINGNESS TO ADOPT SCP
WHEN DINING OUT WHEN EATING AT HOME
Total Total:
85
Bringing Your Own Reusable Utensils _ 4 _ 57 o/
66
Buying Food Local Farmers Produce _ o _ 75 7
i i i i _ 66 64 33
Checking Of Food Labels That Indicates Eco-Friendly Practices
62
Choosing Dishes That Are In Season _ s - 2
Eating Plant-Based Dishes - 52 = _ 62 e
Opting To Use Paper Bags Instead Of Plastics - 51 4 - 47 “
Ordering Only What You Can Finish - 46 + - 28 e
Segregating Waste Properly - 41 e _ 58 o
. 33 35
Take-Out Of Left Over Food When Dining In Restaurants 36 38
Base: Among those who are aware of food waste + sustainable consumption + sustainable dining (n=253)

Source: Q18a. Which among these practices are you willing to adopt when dining out? Q18b. Which among these practices are you

willing to adopt when eating at home? 29
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Zooming into those who aware of
The Sustainable Diner...

30



Success of The Sustainable Diner can be seen among those who are aware of the program given higher

understanding of related phrases — thus, key is to increase awareness of the program

33% Aware

¥ J-
,,th YA ‘.%’5

Jheef 72074
\ Sustainable ¢

N\

w

A Key ¢ For Sustainable Tourism

Base: Among those who are aware of SDP (n=98)
Source: Q14. Which of the following words/phrases are you aware of? Please select all that apply. Q9.

© 2021 Nielsen Consumer LLC. All Rights Reserved.

Environment-Friendly

[+
[0

00
N

Climate Change

Food Waste

00
N

[+)]
N

Greenhouse Gas Emissions

Sustainable Consumption

(=2}
sy

Sustainable Dining

[+)]
N

Sustainable Production

(%]
[+)]

Carbon Footprint

w
(=}

Sig higher/lower vs Total
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Though word associated to these phrases are the same regardless of SDP awareness

Ordering Only What You Can Finish

Sustainable
Consumption

|
|
|
| 84
|
Take-Out Of Left Over Food When Dining In Restaurants | 62
|
Choosing Dishes That Are In Season : 59
|
Eating Plant-Based Dishes | 57
|
Buying Food Local Farmers Produce : 57
|
Checking Of Food Labels That Indicates Eco-Friendly Practices : 57
Segregating Waste Properly : 34
|
Bringing Your Own Reusable Utensils : 36
Opting To Use Paper Bags Instead Of Plastics : 30
|
1
) J

Base: Among those who are aware of SDP (n=98)

Sustainable Dining

75
59
60
48
44
41
38
29

17

Source: Q17. Which of these attributes do you associate with or fits each words/phrases. You may choose 1 attribute, 2, all

attributes, or no attributes at all. Please select all that apply and scroll to the right for more choices
*Read figures vertically
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\
Sustainable

Production

73

65

45

38

33

29

35

16

24

1
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
4

Carbon Footprint

45
37
42
55
26
24
21
16

11

Food Waste

73

61

64

31

33

34

26

28

20

Environment-
friendly

83
72
72
69
58
43
37
35

29

Greenhouse Gas
Emissions

57
56
44
36
34
28
21
20

18

Sig higher/lower vs Total

61

45

44

35

26

28

28

10

19

Climate Change
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Sustainable Dining Initiatives

33



SCP related initiatives seen are mostly related to the environment, waste management, and even practice of

reusable utensils

With internet as the main source of awareness

33% Aware

A Key For Sustainable Tourism

Initiatives Seen

ENVIRONMENTAL PROJECTS/INITIATIVES (NET)

—

47

Eco-friendly 7
Expanded healthy and environment-friendly dining options 5
WASTE MANAGEMENT (NET) 33
Avoid food waste 17
Waste segregation
Proper management of food waste 6
MATERIALS USED (NET) 29
Bring your own reusable utensils 7
FOOD CONSUMPTION (NET) 28
Order only what can you finish 14
SUSTAINABLE DINING INITIATIVES (NET) 27
Dine in sustainable restaurants often 6
PLANT-BASED INITIATIVES (NET) 18
Cook and eat plant-based dishes 16
GENERAL (NET) 12
LOCAL PRODUCE (NET) 12
Local farm plants and food 11
INGREDIENTS USED (NET) 11
Choose dishes made of ingredients that are in season 8
Ask about the dish and its ingredients
SERVICE (NET) 6
Food service businesses
OTHERS (NET) 14

Base: Ask among those who have seen SCP related initiatives

Source: Q24. You mentioned that you are aware of The Sustainable Diner Project of WWF Philippines. Can you name initiatives or activities being done in relation to The Sustainable Diner Project

that you are aware of? Q25. And where have you seen/heard of these initiatives? Please select all that apply.

© 2021 Nielsen Consumer LLC. All Rights Reserved.

Sources of awareness
Internet
Internet-Social Media
Tv (Commercial Or Advertisements)
Word Of Mouth
Newspaper
Billboard
Mobile Ads
In-Store (Digital Display & Signages Posters, Banners, Etc.)

Flyers/Brochures

Magazine

Radio
Cinema

Direct Mailer/Mailer
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...which claim to also be observed in some of the fast food chains, casual dining and cafés — not necessarily the
SCP partners

i

Jollibee

Fast food chains (55%)

RESTAURANT KITCHEN

Casual Dining (32%) Café (4%)

Base: Ask all
Source: Q19. Can you tell me the name of ONE restaurant comes to your mind that practices sustainability or sustainable dining? When we say sustainable dining/restaurants, these are those
that strive to integrate environment-friendly practices in their operations.

© 2021 Nielsen Consumer LLC. All Rights Reserved.



Awareness of The Sustainable Diner do not seem to make consumers more aware of restaurants practicing SCP,
given same top mentions across segments including Earth Kitchen

OTHER MENTIONS OTHER MENTIONS
~ TOP20RESTAURANTS
Total Awgre of The
(n=300) Sustalnzible Diner
(n=98)
Jollibee 32 33
McDonalds 12 15
Mang Inasal 5 4
Max's Restaurant 5 6
Kuya J 4 5
Chowking 3 0
Earth Kitchen 3 2
Starbucks 3 3
Kfc 2 2
Hukad 1 0
Jerry' S Grill 1 4
Lantaw Floating Native Restaurant 1 1
Shakeys 1 1
Vikings 1 3
Barrio Fiesta 1 2
Cabalen 1 1
Pizza Hut 1 0
The Farm Organics 1 1
Cafe Laguna 1 1
7-Eleven 1 0

Base: Ask all
Source: Q19. Can you tell me the name of ONE restaurant comes to your mind that practices sustainability or sustainable dining? When we
say sustainable dining/restaurants, these are those that strive to integrate environment-friendly practices in their operations.

© 2021 Nielsen Consumer LLC. All Rights Reserved.



A fourth claiming they have seen Sustainable Diner campaigns

%\ SOCIAL MEDIA POSTS

Y| 31

Make the most out of our food
resources and sewor thesr many
banafts—save tima and monay,
reduce markst tnps and carbon
footprint, conserve anargy and
ESOUNCES, COntnbute to our haalth
and walnass, and support the
community by promotng heakny
weal-baing and emvronmeant for al
Read tha ful

atcle ¢ b isdathome

DYNAMIC (Video) 2
Ngayong may #COVID19,
tanggalikin ang mia kabutubiong
quiay para
B May sapat na pagkain
2 Maging malusog
£ Maghta al kumiin ng
masustansiyang pagkain
B Maglarim ng guayan sa
bakouran at
@ Maalagaan ang kakkasan
¢ Basahin para mas
matto: bt iwWocakrops
Check ot the benefits of each local
aop. bt wbkcalcrops

Doing My Part for COVID

gether Possible!

STATIC (Photo Album)| 3

A
e —

STA Photo Album) 4

Our “old nomal® was
castroying our

environment et a rete faster
than % could recover. The
futura 1 stil In our hands —
we can stl create a "batter
normal’ to save our

planet and ourseives |

Watch out for the next par
of this comic stnp sares 1o
laam morel

#The SustainableDiner

JATI ics) §
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. Definitely Haven't Seen It

. Don't Think I've Seen It

\VVEBINAR / LIVE SHOWS
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.Yes I Think I've Seen It

.Unsure Whether I've Seen It

Yes Definitely Seen It




But preferring the more relevant ads about Covid and healthy eating / food consumption

Most preferred specific ad

Duing My Part bor (VD 7%

Social Media Posts

N
N 14
12
ing My Pant fo Vil
STATIC [Photo Album) 3 I I l

‘ Static Photo Albgm 3 Dynamic Video 2 Dynamic Video 1 Static Comics 5  Static Photo Album 4

Reasons for preference —
social media posts

MESSAGE (NET)
AD ELEMENT (NET)

COVID 19 (NET)
VISUAL AND GRAPHIC (NET)

OTHERS (NET)
None

, Reasons for preference —
webinar or live shows

MESSAGE (NET)
AD ELEMENT (NET)

ENDORSER (NET)

! 41
Webinars/Live shows
22
16
12
. 9
Dynamic Videq 6 Dynamic Video 8 Static Photo 9 Static Photo 10 Dynamic Video 7

Base: Those who have seen ads social media posts

Source: Q39. Look at the ads again. Which among these did you specifically seen online? Q40.
Which among these do you like the most? Q41. May | ask why you prefer <answer in Q40> the
most? What else?

© 2021 Nielsen Consumer LLC. All Rights Reserved.

VISUAL AND GRAPHIC (NET)

OTHERS (NET)
None

32
30

13
10
11

34
32

11
11

11
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Ads making them curious and interested to make them research more and/or talk about
it

Social Media Posts Webinars / Live shows

Research More About The Sustainable Diner Project 68

| Will Tell My Friends And Family About It

Ask Friends And Family About It

w
=

| Will Share The Post Or Write A Comment About The
Brand/Program

| Will Not Do Anything Even After Seeing The Ad

——
[Eny
|

w

Base: Those who have seen ads social media posts (n=84), webinars/live shows (n=74)
Source: Q38. Which of these will you do after seeing the ad?
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Social Media Posts

-
sy

WWF

) -

DYNAMIC (Video) 1

Make the most out of our food
resources and savor their many
benefits—save time and money,
reduce market trips and carbon
footprint, conserve energy and
resources, contribute to our health
and wellness, and support the
community by promoting healthy
well-being and environment for all.
Read the full

article ¥ bit.ly/tsdathome

DYNAMIC (Video) 2

Ngayong may #COVID19, tangkilikin
ang mga katutubong gulay para

May sapat na pagkain

Q Maging malusog

&5 Magluto at kumain ng
masustansiyang pagkain

¥ Magtanim ng gulayan sa bakuran
at

@ Maalagaan ang kalikasan

> Basahin para mas

matuto: bit.ly/localcrops

Check out the benefits of each local
crop: bit.ly/fblocalcrops

Doing My Part for COVID-19:
Together Possibie!

Doing My Part for COVID-
19: Together Possible!

STATIC (Photo Album) 3

TheSustainableDiner’s

.
1)

0-STEp -

Restaurant Gulde

#TheSustainableDiner's 9-
Step Restaurant Guide

STATIC (Photo Album) 4

© 2021 Nielsen Consumer LLC. All Rights Reserved.

ACry for Help

The Sustainable Comics #2 wwr

“I ery all the time."

:Doesn‘t anyone notice that | need help?”

“I feel like I'm choking.”

Our “old normal” was
destroying our

environment at a rate faster
than it could recover. The
future is still in our hands —
we can still create a “better
normal” to save our

planet and ourselves !

Watch out for the next part of
this comic strip series to
learn more!
#TheSustainableDiner

STATIC (Comics) 5



https://bit.ly/tsdathome
https://www.facebook.com/hashtag/covid19?__eep__=6&source=feed_text&epa=HASHTAG&__xts__%5b0%5d=68.ARAgrZsU47pqUhuas-yGb55UocN45bYrgbcCSywQXGVIonpFUFNxbGxiTiVFQa1W-SUBKEtydGNQohEIiB1zP1ZcGz8L7GqSRqy1XTZmoFnKhL1M0OM-6i2ioN3orMOPhs9XKu6HybMUL48JD6RdA70I8wku6kMBAw8HRYcbz5O3tWKRMcf62lx3d68iGKx0dRvEW5zEacIxJ5OtVW3EzHAffBhfey3Aj2-T9mz_JshzLFhvWPM8yJrOtNh221ZC8zH4Q9iJqtGcLbhYnS26Z6WiRPKZIGoiR6JYrik&__tn__=*NK-R
https://l.facebook.com/l.php?u=https://bit.ly/localcrops&h=AT2eiYlPgNO0QpvXFuLWQEcuFRaKrhe6K4Qp3aaD7BrE9xn7DmGlUg0Mr6CkwXd1cCIx8otdDlDRakNmEAKyMUyl-Pz_4rT5oZg9TfWUbcYOElHKusP-nf0O8zSN3iJDlrKtJSCnyN2ZWQBCmmOfI6iXYWpVgatFBejJiUv2zlLlL0YBGp9NjbUTKkFYRLPNcyGvAQkl_TA7J3U1D150scJs1UZT9ffifvgJaIWN3zFVU8y2r8bd6R707yHQFiNqN0o1_tLAyaqPEqdnj4dqFTR4vzTf8Fg_DYTJmuwHp4-dyzqsMO-dRwQkTHmaxzmmxOKsfe1ybZJkSuJlviotdtTe8jt4W90G17-XcVE_nc0Fun9K8b3CK7Zh5mob3UtiVt-N1SlAP1p9iiH9pFEmfsj-cTPKfTDnQQjr5IuvZt7kGvDu0NP7pS-nUB1h5dEk64w5uoqvrROlk7zBpT_BqvHW3U1cue89R6pWM5DZDbLKLmbA5nb2AeR-JbA68UVQYnVJnzcKIBQexsd24uV8madobo8nvYUxIkWL1C3Wc0cXyqNqWsL9AF6BNmb4XGeOt_5dx3a0r4CqHqvoML5HSSqvZgtnipg
https://l.facebook.com/l.php?u=https://bit.ly/fblocalcrops&h=AT3hY6A64WXM9TXarsaTa0ncVFDqrh0EM1O-PvSpghX4DFi5I4_hSz6iBqUOaZJaBu7lujkNswrCuLAYy8F-PVFDHbhPR0YLqoiYVGlHCh0ivL5Jcm9n_ZK_1qQpp7TnEr4B0RRhexzptWDbHZxKUngU5Fjn0VtuVLQ59s7hQElUF9XnU98PDkWxd_Wmj_hDhZQn8WDj3FijwY6oPlurs1XGcZ1gtj6kgJ0vl-rjEkP9Zqvcd9SytLBgbIttbMBB20RMebbciTzAh4k8x6sAimeJ-C3CE7qvfGKnqtG-SR1iMV7dUItFd-KUNZFxD3ZcyOnzGQU87UxKc1k-1HrxNQyxqbD2K3ct33Ir-nSo98ku8QH2tEmpYIu3IzJCmpf-R31iB3kVzopslqx4xPDoSYfhB4lZRlwVJxEWGqbRuhyi6wuxLZvrHFjLQsjCnknSPh_D3h2Dfhi9AcxJsNvSaOgxXDZShtkrx8JwfohH01pCUKVv4XgNgggqS4K6ecJ4sstaKJGREm3IclQd0-e2FXLRz64T7ZxFPGYld7oFcq6UVLVjckEQfIs7Dh2rYHFzC0gF08fNfcQdPO6CSCDUy2CKEXa8Ru8aZlOU6A
https://www.facebook.com/hashtag/thesustainablediner?__eep__=6&__tn__=*NK*F

\\

Ads for social media posts are deemed as unique despite low visibility

Initiative Visibility

Social Media Posts

NN social Media Posts

8 20 21 20

m Definitely seen it H Think I've seen it H Unsure m Don't think I've seen it Definitely haven't seen it

Differentiation / Uniqueness

IMPACT 63 24 12
* ﬁ * W Very Strongly (5) m(4) m(3) m(2) (1)
Yok

Base: Among all respondents (n=300), Among those who have seen ad (n=84)
Source: Q27. Please select the statement that best describes whether you have seen this or not? Q37. How strongly do
you agree or disagree with these statements, using the scale from 1to 5, where 1 means Not At All and 5 means Very

Strongly indeed. This is an ad that is different to other ads of environmental topics

© 2021 Nielsen Consumer LLC. All Rights Reserved.



Social responsibility and environmental protections were the main take-outs in

the ad

85% 18 Comprehension

“Most people would find the ad easy to follow”

Social Media Posts

NN social Media Posts

Spontaneous Message Take-outs
Social Responsibility

Environmental Protection
Benefits

Saving the Earth
Eco-friendly

Food supply/food management/food consumption

COMMUNICATION Supporting Local Produce
Buy from local farmers

Sustainability

Others

None

Base: Those who have seen ad (n=84)

Source: Q37. How strongly do you agree or disagree with these statements, using the scale from1 to 5, where 1
means Not At All and 5 means Very Strongly indeed. This is an ad that most people would find the ad easy to
follow. Q36. Apart from convincing you to buy their product, what do you think were the main messages and
benefits the commercial was trying to communicate to you? What else? Anything else? Q30. Did you find
something new or have gained new information from the Ad? Q31. What new information did you know of or gain
from the ad? What else?

© 2021 Nielsen Consumer LLC. All Rights Reserved.

19
11

O NN N

]

18
12

New information

Environment

Save the earth
Food supply/food management/food consumption
Sustainability/Sustainable Dining

Sustainable dining
Social Responsibility
Eco-friendly
Supporting Local Produce
Others

36

17
15
13
13



Though deemed relevant, more push can still be done to make it more likeable

NN social Media Posts

Social Media Posts

EMPATHY

Base: Those who have seen ad (n=84)

Source: Q37. How strongly do you agree or disagree with these statements, using the scale from 1to 5,
where 1 means Not At All and 5 means Very Strongly indeed. This is an ad that is relevant to me. Q32. Which
of these statements best describe your overall feeling about this advertisement? Would you say you... Q33.
Now thinking about all the other similar ads you have seen about environmental campaigns, would you say
that you...Q34. What elements do you want the ad to repeat again in the next ad? What else? Anything else?
Q35. What elements did you dislike and don't want the ad to repeat again in the next ad? What else?
Anything else?

© 2021 Nielsen Consumer LLC. All Rights Reserved.

Personal Relevance

M Very Strongly (5)

Not at All (1)

Absolute Likeability

71 21 6

M Like it very much M Like it a little H Neither like nor dislike m Dislike it a little Dislike it a lot

Relative Likeability

52 32 14 1

M Like this ad a lot more than most

W Dislike it a little more than most

M Like this ad a little more than most M Feel it's about average

Dislike it a little more than most

LIKES (%)

MESSAGE (NET)

AD ELEMENT (NET)

VISUAL AND GRAPHIC (NET)
None

OTHERS (NET)
All of it

DISLIKES (%)

None 63
52

AD ELEMENT (NET) 17
17 POSITIVE (NET) 7
8 OTHERS (NET) 13
18 Eco-friendly 5
12
6




\\

But overall, ad likely linking to their desire to be more active in their sustainable dining

related actions

Persuasion

“Makes me feel happier or more comfortable about participating...”

NN social Media Posts

Social Media Posts

68 15 15

m3 m2 Not at All (1)

H Very Strongly (5) m4

Persuasion

Base: Those who have seen ad (n=84)
Source: Q37. How strongly do you agree or disagree with these statements, using the scale from 1to 5,

where 1 means Not At All and 5 means Very Strongly indeed. This is an ad that makes me feel happier or
more comfortable about participating in the project

© 2021 Nielsen Consumer LLC. All Rights Reserved.



“ Webinar / Live shows

\o.—ff

& T o @
SAVOUR PLANET

A Webina Series of The Sustalabie Diner Project

February 26 | 4:30 PM
n WWF.Philippines

Karen Ibasco

Amevosathon WATOld g

Did you know that you can help the environment whenever you eat? Our
food choices don't just have an effect on our health, but also on our
planet!

Join us on February 26, at 4:30pm, with WWF-Philippines’
#TheSustainableDiner Project, Nurture Wellness Village, and Vegans of
Manila to learn how a “Planet-Based” diet can help save our environment
one plate at a time.

Get the chance to win exciting prizes and to enter our raffle when you
join us for this webinar together with WWF-Philippines’

Ambassador, Karen lbasco. See you all on our Facebook page for the
livestream! % bit.ly/SawourPlanet2

DYNAMIC (Video) 6

DYNAMIC:*

& N PLASTICS ww
& Clore i,

SAVOUR PLANET

A Webinar Series of The Sestainable Diner Project

29 January 2021 4:30 PM
©@ WWF.Philippines

(Video)
L

Pia Wurtzbach
Ambassadoe
WWE-Phiippines

gect
VVF-Phiippines

Get a chance to win exciting prizes and join our raffle!

Did you know that Filipinos throw away around 40,000 TONS of waste every single day? That much waste can fill 100
Olympic-sized swimming pools! There are so many things we can do to lessen our waste, and we can start with the food and

plastic we throw away!
Join us on January 29, at 4:30pm, as we wrap up #ZeroWasteMonth, with WWF-Philippines’ #TheSustainableDiner Project

and No Plastics in Nature Initiative, Pico de Loro Beach and Country Club, Buhay Zero-Waste, and The Low Impact Filipina!
Let’s learn how to reduce our own waste, and be inspired by how ordinary individuals and an established hotel successfully
reduced theirs.

Get the chance to win exciting prizes and to enter our raffle when you join us for this webinar. See you all on our Facebook

page for the livestream! 3 bit.ly/ThinkOutsideTheTrash

DYNAMIC

© 2021 Nielsen Consumer LLC. All Rights Reserved.

How can we reduce our food waste?

Join us to lear more!
29 September 2020 | 5:00PM
© /WWF.Philippines

A

(Video)
8

o

P

How is wasted food connected to our environment? How can we reduce food waste at home and how can we start
composting?
Join us on September 29, at 5:00pm, as we celebrate the first ever International Day of Awareness on Food Loss and Waste

Reduction together with i i , WWF Philippines National Youth Ambassador, Rayne Roque, WWFPhilippines
Sustainable Consumer Specialist for The Sustainable Diner Project, and Rina Papio, Green Space President. Let’s learn how
to divert food waste at home and how composting benefits our soil!

Get the chance to win Grab Food wouchers when you join us for this exciting webinar. See you all on our Facebook page for

KAWALI-KASAN

A SUSTAINABLE HOME COOKING SERIES

nn% & DIARIES
Kitchen
Collabs

%

with KC Concepcion

EPISODE #5:

Heirloom Recipes
(Slow Food)

0CT 24 | 11:00 AM | @ TR

Heirloom recipes are often the richest, in terms of both history and flavor, and we can't wait to
show you how these recipes can promote #sustainable dining!

Catch this week’s episode of Kitchen Collabs and Kawali-Kasan: A Sustainable Home
Cooking Series as KC Concepcion learns how to make a slow food dish, using ingredients
that are delicious and locally-sourced! Watch it LIVE on her IG on Oct. 24, at 11am!

the livestream! % bit.ly/savefoodsaveplanet

STATIC S
—_— =

(Photo)
10

* Fool Safety: ¢

' Everyone’s Business

19 JUNE 2020 | 05:00 PM
[ /WWE.Philippines

Conservation Storts With You

Can #CQVID19 be transmitted through the food we eat? How can we protect ourselves without
wasting food?

Find out on June 19, at 5:00pm, as Melody Melo-Rijk, Project Manager of WWF-Philippines’ The
Sustainable Diner Project, talks about food safety for consumers and food businesses alike! Learn
how you can ensure that the food we eat or sell is safe to consume and of best quality.
Get the chance to win WWF merchandise sets when you join us for this

exciting #PandaTalks webisode with Janine Gutierrez, WWF-Philippines’ National Youth
Ambassador!

See you all on our Facebook page for the livestream! bit.ly/pandatalkscp



https://www.facebook.com/pico.de.loro.cove.hamilo.coast/?fref=mentions&__xts__%5b0%5d=68.ARBcAuCkUPgDTjvZ43E11ntnStW5Ujidef6WHK9GKBHgTx8naw_orwIHqnmLQLThB7N3H8yV5Ec5R3nlbFQfuyS7xN4gN0-qToCijAk09DgkXz-3mAn52Fg2hlT_-26qtdCQ25Vx-t3PxRt2u8UU_KsI8vpMNS7q5Bmrcya0XeFEZhAU9jqlVmHwvcfmySpRG4cxJTv8Ldl_EXFP0CfNwwmsrv_uHruVj2NMDeK3QcMep0HjQ08mZsnDl3YD4Qbhck17eZ9QAJPLUH8UzR-Hmr5Nn2DfnQjL-sZ-aVE&__tn__=K-R
https://www.facebook.com/buhayzerowaste/?fref=mentions&__xts__%5b0%5d=68.ARBcAuCkUPgDTjvZ43E11ntnStW5Ujidef6WHK9GKBHgTx8naw_orwIHqnmLQLThB7N3H8yV5Ec5R3nlbFQfuyS7xN4gN0-qToCijAk09DgkXz-3mAn52Fg2hlT_-26qtdCQ25Vx-t3PxRt2u8UU_KsI8vpMNS7q5Bmrcya0XeFEZhAU9jqlVmHwvcfmySpRG4cxJTv8Ldl_EXFP0CfNwwmsrv_uHruVj2NMDeK3QcMep0HjQ08mZsnDl3YD4Qbhck17eZ9QAJPLUH8UzR-Hmr5Nn2DfnQjL-sZ-aVE&__tn__=K-R
https://www.facebook.com/lowimpactfilipina?fref=mentions&__xts__%5b0%5d=68.ARBcAuCkUPgDTjvZ43E11ntnStW5Ujidef6WHK9GKBHgTx8naw_orwIHqnmLQLThB7N3H8yV5Ec5R3nlbFQfuyS7xN4gN0-qToCijAk09DgkXz-3mAn52Fg2hlT_-26qtdCQ25Vx-t3PxRt2u8UU_KsI8vpMNS7q5Bmrcya0XeFEZhAU9jqlVmHwvcfmySpRG4cxJTv8Ldl_EXFP0CfNwwmsrv_uHruVj2NMDeK3QcMep0HjQ08mZsnDl3YD4Qbhck17eZ9QAJPLUH8UzR-Hmr5Nn2DfnQjL-sZ-aVE&__tn__=K-R
https://bit.ly/ThinkOutsideTheTrash
https://www.facebook.com/nurturewellnessvillage/?fref=mentions&__xts__%5b0%5d=68.ARDW1frMU2jyiGigaie0xx3S13WdcN2ugkO1quxL4Xg-HSkDiihbhN00tJVdDNEr6_dtziUPNwDCvI-w6tUMReATJM1lN3wIwDwa7Afp8yF0pwV7maOhSw3G6-SgLvtNpuY4c06LOvC4NO9_3o--ajw9axvcb0PI5-iDPgqG58vCcrH4fvSsPiljnWNWTPJdD4otNnFmbjbGnz69rFo4BSL-UgFXPpasFTxwcd8jztVMFVJqAwZRpf2vFF50WPt2Q5M9sAmTa4bvFjgEUVrBeAwJJWG1ofQxVZ9F_sQ&__tn__=K-R
https://www.facebook.com/vegansofmanila/?fref=mentions&__xts__%5b0%5d=68.ARDW1frMU2jyiGigaie0xx3S13WdcN2ugkO1quxL4Xg-HSkDiihbhN00tJVdDNEr6_dtziUPNwDCvI-w6tUMReATJM1lN3wIwDwa7Afp8yF0pwV7maOhSw3G6-SgLvtNpuY4c06LOvC4NO9_3o--ajw9axvcb0PI5-iDPgqG58vCcrH4fvSsPiljnWNWTPJdD4otNnFmbjbGnz69rFo4BSL-UgFXPpasFTxwcd8jztVMFVJqAwZRpf2vFF50WPt2Q5M9sAmTa4bvFjgEUVrBeAwJJWG1ofQxVZ9F_sQ&__tn__=K-R
https://www.facebook.com/karensibasco?fref=mentions&__xts__%5b0%5d=68.ARDW1frMU2jyiGigaie0xx3S13WdcN2ugkO1quxL4Xg-HSkDiihbhN00tJVdDNEr6_dtziUPNwDCvI-w6tUMReATJM1lN3wIwDwa7Afp8yF0pwV7maOhSw3G6-SgLvtNpuY4c06LOvC4NO9_3o--ajw9axvcb0PI5-iDPgqG58vCcrH4fvSsPiljnWNWTPJdD4otNnFmbjbGnz69rFo4BSL-UgFXPpasFTxwcd8jztVMFVJqAwZRpf2vFF50WPt2Q5M9sAmTa4bvFjgEUVrBeAwJJWG1ofQxVZ9F_sQ&__tn__=K-R
https://bit.ly/SavourPlanet2
https://www.facebook.com/hashtag/sustainable?__eep__=6&__tn__=*NK*F
https://www.facebook.com/itskcconcepcionofficialpage/?__tn__=kK*F
https://www.facebook.com/hashtag/covid19?__eep__=6&__tn__=*NK*F
https://www.facebook.com/hashtag/pandatalks?__eep__=6&__tn__=*NK*F
https://www.facebook.com/JanineGutierrezOfficial?__tn__=-%5dK*F
https://bit.ly/pandatalkscp
https://www.facebook.com/JanineGutierrezOfficial?fref=mentions&__xts__%5b0%5d=68.ARCMmSCOuNGjn2XQUlUaoYRixCI8UzljscnFTU6nEyFSB1HMbvE2bgENoXXbuBhfwhQg2ZQXQLMRqHmra83IUgQhsmIxU3v1Vm1HC-jIPfDQLjpomWgaqx0KOil9j5ruqig8NjktWXq_xierWjZ92Vlooo54Eg1SYaLBHBQ7DstCbrjN88XeB4rIGBijxKyKi6dFJ_3EkxeyC5w7UAXsI1GnCyceyapcD3N6f_pmMmJ1WS3MUT6A1CqyRG8pDGwVpxBdb2p98ZpEg5g1qYOZCGa2B8pqSo6X-9yrzF4&__tn__=K-R
https://www.facebook.com/GreenSpacePilipinas/?fref=mentions&__xts__%5b0%5d=68.ARCMmSCOuNGjn2XQUlUaoYRixCI8UzljscnFTU6nEyFSB1HMbvE2bgENoXXbuBhfwhQg2ZQXQLMRqHmra83IUgQhsmIxU3v1Vm1HC-jIPfDQLjpomWgaqx0KOil9j5ruqig8NjktWXq_xierWjZ92Vlooo54Eg1SYaLBHBQ7DstCbrjN88XeB4rIGBijxKyKi6dFJ_3EkxeyC5w7UAXsI1GnCyceyapcD3N6f_pmMmJ1WS3MUT6A1CqyRG8pDGwVpxBdb2p98ZpEg5g1qYOZCGa2B8pqSo6X-9yrzF4&__tn__=K-R
https://bit.ly/savefoodsaveplanet
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Although deemed as new, ads for webinars or live shows still have low visibility

Initiative Visibility

Webinar / Live shows
20 18

NN ebinar/ Liveshows . ! B R T 7 18

E‘ sﬁwnm;n‘ B o= e
o el m Definitely seen it H Think I've seen it H Unsure m Don't think I've seen it Definitely haven't seen it

Differentiation / Uniqueness

IMPACT
59 24 14
* ﬁ * W Very Strongly (5) m(4) m(3) m(2) (1)
Yok

Base: Among all respondents (n=300), Among those who have seen ad (n=74)
Source: Q27. Please select the statement that best describes whether you have seen this or not? Q37. How strongly do you agreeor
disagree with these statements, using the scale from 1 to 5, where 1 means Not At All and 5 means Very Strongly indeed. This is an ad

that is different to other ads of environmental topics
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With main message mostly on environment and earth protection

80°% 15 COMPREHENSION

Webinar / Live shows Most people would find the ad easy to follow

NN Webinar / Liveshows

(AR
‘b’ SAVOUR PLANET
¥

Spontaneous Message Take-Outs

ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION (NET)
Take care of the environment
SAVING THE EARTH (NET)
Save Mother Earth
BENEFITS (NET)
Good forour health
SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (NET)
FOOD SUPPLY/FOOD MANAGEMENT/FOOD CONSUMPTION (NET)
SUSTAINABILITY (NET)
ECO-FRIENDLY (NET)
OTHERS (NET)

None

COMMUNICATION

Base: Those who have seen ad (n=74)

Source: Q37. How strongly do you agree or disagree with these statements, using the scale from 1 to 5, where 1 means
Not At All and 5 means Very Strongly indeed. This is an ad that most people would find the ad easy to follow. Q36.
Apart from convincing you to buy their product, what do you think were the main messages and benefits the
commercial was trying to communicate to you? What else? Anything else? Q30. Did you find something new or have
gained new information from the Ad? Q31. What new information did you know of or gain from the ad? What else?

© 2021 Nielsen Consumer LLC. All Rights Reserved.

New Information

ENVIRONMENT (NET)
Care about nature
Save the earth
SUSTAINABILITY/SUSTAINABLE DINING (NET)
Sustainability on food produce and consumption
FOOD SUPPLY/FOOD MANAGEMENT/FOOD CONSUMPTION (NET)
INITIATIVES (NET)
SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (NET)
ECO-FRIENDLY (NET)
Eco-friendly
HEALTHY LIVING (NET)
OTHERS (NET)

None

o o o o oo O



Likeability compared to other ads may also still be improved

NN webinar / Liveshows

Webinar / Live shows

g_ 4 SA:IWRPIA;E' |
<

EMPATHY

Base: Those who have seen ad (n=74)

Source: Q37. How strongly do you agree or disagree with these statements, using the scale from 1to 5,
where 1 means Not At All and 5 means Very Strongly indeed. This is an ad that is relevant to me. @82. Which
of these statements best describe your overall feeling about this advertisement? Would you say you... Q33.
Now thinking about all the other similar ads you have seen about environmental campaigns, would you say
that you...Q34. What elements do you want the ad to repeat again in the next ad? What else? Anything else?
Q35. What elements did you dislike and don't want the ad to repeat again in the next ad? What else?
Anything else?

© 2021 Nielsen Consumer LLC. All Rights Reserved.

Personal Relevance

M Very Strongly (5) Not at All (1)

Absolute Likeability

66 26 5

M Like it very much M Like it a little B Neither like nor dislike W Dislike it a little Dislike it a lot

Relative Likeability

M Like this ad a lot more than most M Like this ad a little more than most M Feel it's about average
W Dislike it a little more than most Dislike it a little more than most
LIKES (%) DISLIKES (%)

MESSAGE (NET) 57 None 68
Save Mother Earth 8 AD ELEMENT (NET) 11
Eco-friendly 5 POSITIVE (NET) 7

AD ELEMENT (NET) 12 OTHERS (NET) 12

OTHERS (NET) 11

None 18




\\

But overall, the relevance of the topic still makes them want to participate in the

projects

Webinar / Live shows

NN webinar / Liveshows . : P ——

Persuasion

Base: Those who have seen ad (n=84)
Source: Q37. How strongly do you agree or disagree with these statements, using the scale from

1to 5, where 1 means Not At All and 5 means Very Strongly indeed. This is an ad that makes me
feel happier or more comfortable about participating in the project

© 2021 Nielsen Consumer LLC. All Rights Reserved.

H Very Strongly (5)

54

Persuasion

m3

m2

32

Not at All (1)

8

4



Thus, opportunity to still capitalize on using the digital space moving forward within the SCP program

Cil:ms;t:::\‘::)ifn Sustainable Dining il:;:jali‘::\iglr:e Carbon Footprint Food Waste En\;iri:::ir:;ent- Gre::::;;:sGas Climate Change

Total aware 136 125 115 82 221 253 140 235
Internet 71 70 66 74 62 69 76 71
Internet — Social Media 65 66 63 70 58 64 65 65
Word Of Mouth 44 46 44 41 56 64 49 60
Tv (Commercial Or Advertisements) 43 43 37 38 53 58 48 59
Newspaper 39 36 37 27 38 48 43 42
Radio 38 36 30 27 30 41 35 41
Flyers/ Brochures 35 34 29 26 29 40 29 31
In-Store (Digital Display And Signages le. Posters, Banners, Etc.) 31 33 28 22 29 40 28 27
Magazine 31 30 28 21 26 39 26 26
Mobile Ads 28 26 27 21 26 38 22 25
Cinema 27 23 23 20 24 33 16 24
Billboards 26 22 20 20 16 30 16 22
Direct Mailer/ Mailer 26 17 17 11 11 20 15 17

Base: Ask among those who are aware

Source: Q15. And, where have you seen or heard these words advertised? Please select all that apply and scroll to the right for more choices

© 2021 Nielsen Consumer LLC. All Rights Reserved.
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Reaching out to the market in platforms they engage in most often (internet, connecting with others, and

TV)

Using The Internet

Using Mobile Phone (Call And/Or Text)
Watching Television

Shop For Grocery Items

Buys Product Online

Listening To The Radio

Playing Computer Games
Go To The Mall

Reading Newspaper (Not Online)

Watching Movies In The Cinema

Reading Magazines (Not Online)
Attend Special Events (E.G. Concerts)

Base: All Respondents (n=300)

Activities on weekdays

Quezon City (95)

_ 86 26-35 years old (95)
I

I -

_ 55 o ABC1 (68)

@\

Quezon City (62)
26-35 years old (68)

N
<))

ABCL1 (59)
Quezon City (59)
18-25 years old (50)
26-35 years old (54)

—

36

ABC1(55)

— L

N
D

— ABC1(30)

.
\

[EEN
»

[uny
(e}

Activities on weekends

~
()]

(o))
-

- Tagaytay City (75)

\\
\
|

— ABCL1 (71)

=
- ABC1 (53)

I Quezon City (50)

26-35 years old (44)

I
\

ABCL1 (70)
— Quezon City (63)
26-35 years old (63)

\
\
\

- )1 /—f Cebu City (33)
- 18— ABC1(35)
. 14

. b o ABC1(23)

n0oSig higher/lower vs Total

Source: Q42a. Which of these do you usually do at least once a month during weekdays? Please select all that apply. Q42b. Which of these do you usually do at least once a month

during weekends? Please select all that apply.
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But crucial to continue to build on word-of-mouth as it cannot be discredited as top influencers

Social media platforms and YouTube having best potentials to reach the target online

98%

Ave. visit: 6.42

() sox%

Ave. visit: 5.72

39%

Ave. visit: 5.85

Base: among those who use the internet

90% -

Ave. visit: 6.35

%
46%
Ave. visit: 5.6 Influencers they follow on social media

Friends

Family

Vloggers/bloggers (NET)

18% Alex Gonzaga

CongTv

Ave. visit: 3.95 _ .
Ivana Alawi

Celebrities (NET)

Source: Q43. Which of the following social networking sites are you currently using? Please select all that apply. Q44. And how often do you visit these sites? Q45. Who are the

influencers you follow on social media?
© 2021 Nielsen Consumer LLC. All Rights Reserved.

82
77

38

11

Sig higher/lower vs Total



SUMMARY

00

KEY FINDINGS

Target market are more from the younger and working segment —
with more non-home cooked meals consumed due to pandemic

Balance of good customer service, cleanliness, taste and price
are crucial considerations for patronage, but can be influenced by
peers too — not yet necessarily based on SCP-related attributes

Nearly all are aware of SCP-related terms, with improvements
seen in broader understanding of the phrases — not juston
volume of food ordered or leaving food behind, but also about
segregation, plastics, and even reading food labels

Top SCP practiced and willing to adopt are not just limited to those
inculcated to them during younger years but influenced by what
they see/learn as well — reusable utensils, plant-based dishes,
local produce

The same knowledge and practices are seen among those who are
aware of any of the ff terms: food waste + sustainable consumption
+ sustainable dining

But “The Sustainable Diner” still not reaching 50% awareness

= Related more to environment and waste management
initiatives

= Curiosity and interest seem stirred if ads are more relatable
(i.e. Covid, food consumption, local crops)

= Main takeout on ads are social responsibility and
environmental protection, but may not be as likeable as
other ads

RECOMMENDATIONS

Continue to create noise in different platforms, especially via
internet to further increase knowledge of the different
laymanized SCP principles/terms

More than in-depth awareness of the overarching SCP
terms/phrases, giving more actionable and simple practices
can be highlighted to influence more frequent participation

Word-of-mouth may also be considered as a powerful tool in
building importance of these principles — taking into
consideration value given to one’s family and peers
= May look into having ambassadors among those who
are currently practicing SCP principles

Regardless if actual program name/logo is recalled, more
important is how it was able to instill active participation of
the SCP practices (e.g. reusable utensils, local produce, etc.)
to their daily habits
= Relevance of social media initiatives important to
create curiosity (research more, talk about it with
peers)
= Make topics easy to understand or easily applicable
at home (e.g. food intake, food preparations, relate
SCP principles to health effects, etc.)
= Possible highlight how absence of social responsibility
and environmental protection can affect their day-to-
day activities to increase importance/relevance

23




Appendix
On Supporting Charities
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* % %

*

Attitude on
supporting
charities

L Cy
45%
Currently supporting
charities

—_

| don’t currently support any charities or NGO but would consider doing so in the future

| currently support charities or NGOs with donations only

| have supported charities or NGOs in the pastbutdon’tsupportany at the moment

| currently support charities or NGOs with both donations and my time

| don’t currently support charities or NGOs and don’t think | ever would

| currently support charities or NGOs with my time only

Base: All Respondents (n=300), Among those who currently support charities (n=136)

Source: Q21. Thinking about your attitude towards charities and non-governmental organizations (NGOs), which of
the statements below would you say best describes you? Q22. Which of the following charities or non-governmental
organizations do you currently support?
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—

Charities Currently Supporting

Interestingly, support on charities also observed among the target market — with even higher potential to
increase involvement of a fourth

Red Cross Philippines 71
UNICEF 36
Gawad Kalinga 29
Save The Children 26
World Wide Fund For Nature (WWF) 13
Greenpeace 11
SOS Children’s Village 7
HARIBON Foundation 4
Others 10
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Seen more so among the upper class and those from QC, but with potential seem among the SECD to

participate

- SEC AREA AGE
TOTAL ABC1 c D QUEZON CITY TA(Z’;‘T‘;T AY  cesuay 18-25 26-35 36-45 46-55 56-65

300 66 138 96 100 100 100 80 87 61 42 30
Id9n tcurrently support any charities or NGO but would consider doing 25 1 71 a1 71 30 24 2 17 3 43 3
so in the future
| currently support charities or NGOs with_donations only 22 30 25 10 36 9 20 26 29 23 10 3

ey . 2,

| have supported charities or NGOs in the past but don’t support any at 15 17 17 13 12 13 1 10 21 18 14 10
the moment
| currently support charities or NGOs with both donations and my time 15 29 14 6 20 4 20 16 21 11 7 10
| don’t currently support charities or NGOs and don’t think | ever would 14 3 13 24 3 36 4 13 2 20 17 40
| currently support charities or NGOs with my time only 9 11 10 6 8 8 11 9 10 5 10 13

Base: All Respondents (n=300), Among those who currently support charities (n=136)

Source: Q21. Thinking about your attitude towards charities and non-governmental organizations (NGOs), which of
the statements below would you say best describes you? Q22. Which of the following charities or non-governmental

organizations do you currently support?
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Sig higher/lower vs Total
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Thank you.

Dea Ubaldo / Alex Sanchez
Customized Intelligence
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